77th OREGON LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY--2013 Regular Session

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO B-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 3162

By COMMITTEE ON RULES

July 3

1	On page 3 of the printed B-engrossed bill, delete lines 12 through 18.
2	In line 19, delete "(7)" and insert "(6)".
3	On page 6, line 42, after the semicolon insert "or".
4	In line 43, delete "; or" and insert a period.
5	Delete lines 44 and 45.
6	On page 7, line 20, delete "sections 8 and 14a" and insert "section 8".
7	After line 21, insert:
8	
9	"RULES
10	
11	" <u>SECTION 14.</u> The Oregon Health Authority may adopt rules necessary to implement the
12	provisions of sections 1 to 15 of this 2013 Act.".
13	Delete lines 22 through 45 and delete page 8.
14	On <u>page 9</u> , delete lines 1 through 29.
15	On <u>page 10</u> , delete lines 7 through 17.
16	In line 18, delete "(4)" and insert "(3)".
17	